
LEHMAN LOBOS BOYS SOCCER

SEASON SCHEDULE 24-25
DATE DAY * HOME vs VISITOR SITE JVB JVA VAR

12/13/24 Fri Lehman vs Buda Johnson (scr.) Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

12/17/24 Tue Cedar Creek vs Lehman (scr.) Cedar Creek 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/03/25 Fri Elgin vs Lehman Elgin 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

1/9-1/11/25 Thur-Sat Copa Akins AISD ~ ~ TBA

1/9-1/11/25 Thur-Sat Round Rock Tournament Round Rock TBA TBA ~

01/14/25 Tue Lehman vs Akins Lehman 4:30pm 5:45pm 7:15pm

01/17/25 Fri Lehman vs McCallum Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/21/25 Tue Connally vs Lehman Connally 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/24/25 Fri * Lehman vs Lockhart Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/28/25 Tue * Cedar Park vs Lehman Cedar Park ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/31/25 Fri * Lehman vs Navarro Lehman 4:15pm ~ ~

01/31/25 Fri * Glenn vs Lehman Glenn ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/04/25 Tue * Lehman vs Leander Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/07/25 Fri * Liberty Hill vs Lehman Liberty Hill 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/11/25 Tue * Lehman vs Rouse/Johnson Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/14/25 Fri * Hays vs Lehman Hays ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/18/25 Tue * Lockhart vs Lehman Lockhart 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/21/25 Fri * Lehman vs Cedar Park Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/25/25 Tue * Lehman vs Glenn/Navarro Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/28/25 Fri * Leander vs Lehman Leander 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

03/04/25 Tue * Lehman vs Liberty Hill Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

03/07/25 Fri * Rouse/Johnson vs Lehman Rouse/Johnson 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

03/11/25 Tue * Lehman vs Hays Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm


